A
B
S
-C
F1
0
D
at

3
Product Information
Table 2. ABS-CF10 Ordering Information
Table 1. Printer Compatibility
Support Material
• QSR soluble support
Build Tray
• F170 build tray
• F270/F190CR build tray
• F370/F370CR build tray
Printer Model Tip (Slice) Support Material Support Tip
F170™ F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice) QSR™ F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice)
F190™CR F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice) QSR F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice)
F270™ F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice) QSR F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice)
F370™ F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice) QSR F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice)
F370®CR F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice) QSR F123 Head (7, 10, 13 slice)
Part Number Description
Filament Canisters
333-90310 ABS-CF10, 90 cu. in.
333-63500 QSR Soluble Support, 60 cu. in. - F123
Printer Consumables
123-00603-S ABS-CF10 Hardened Head - Recommended (Light Gray Cover)
123-00601-S ABS-CF10 Head (Green Cover)
123-00402-S Standard Extrusion Head (Black Cover)
123-00302-S F170 Build Tray, Standard
123-00303-S F270/F190CR Build Tray, Standard
123-00304 F370/F370CR Build Tray, Standard
A
B